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Dominion of Canada—continued.

B.-Value of Principal (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials;and (iii) Manufactured Articles, Imported into the Dominion of Canada fromthe Unit edKingdom
and other Principal Countries during the Year ended31st March 1910—continued.

A 9389.-3. D 3

From From other Countries.
Principal Aetiolbs.-)- United Total

Kingdom. Principal Countries. All
other.

Imports.

(iii) Mi ufactured Articles.

Books, Printed --.-..
Boots and Shoes of Leather
Brass Manufactures -----Copper in Ingots, Bars, Bolts, and Rods,, Strips, Sheets, and Plates, &c. -Cordage and Twine and Manufactures

thereof.
Cotton :

Clothing, including Shirts, Shawls, &c.
Embroideries, White and Cream

Colored.
Piece Goods (including Velveteens and

Cotton Velvets, Jeans and Colored
and Uncolored Fabrics).

Thread, Sewing and Crochet
Lace, White and Cream Colored

Curtains and Shams -

£
158,000
37,000
66,000

*

£ £United States 296,000 France - - 27 000
275,000„ 835,000 Germany - 5,000546,000 _

,, !)8,000 _
398,000 —

£
13,000

1,000
10,000

£
494,000
313,000
416,000
546,000
101,000
443,000

3,000
45,000 *

209,000
40,000

„ 235,000 Germany - 79,000Switzerland - 160,000 United States 10,000
18,000
22,000

541,000
232,000

1,717,000 United States 276,000 France - - 20,000 22,000 2,035,000

165,000
165,000
106,000

ii 51,000 Belgium - 2 000Switzerland - 20,000 Germany - 20 000United States 20,000 Switzerland - 10,000
1,369,000 ) «ei-ma.ny - 71,000

I France - 61,000„ 55,000 Germany - 33,000„ 650,000 Sweden . 9,000
152 000 (Germany -125,000

| France - 98,000British East 132,000 United States 51,000Indies.
United States 56,000 Germany - 51,000

2,000
31,000
9,000

220,000
236,000
145,000Drugs, Dyes, Chemicals, and Medicines 470,000 !■ 118,000

Earthen, China, and Porcelain Ware -Electric Apparatus, Dynamos, Batteries, &c.
2,089,000

238,000
89,000 53,000

11,000
379,000
759,000Fancy Goods ----.. 307,000 J- 24,000

Flax, Hemp, and Jute Manufactures - 706,000
811,000 38,000 1,032,000

Far Skins, wholly or partially Dressed
Glass and Glassware:

Bottles, Flasks, Tableware, &c. -Plate and Window Glass ...
Other Glass and Glassware -Gloves and Mitts --.---

Hats and Caps (except of Fur) -India Rubber, manufactures of -Iron and Steel Manufactures :
Agricultural Implements and Machines
Other Machinery, including Engines and

Boilers.
Railway and Tramway Rails
All other Manufactures of Iron or Steel

74,000 28,000 209,000
24,000
153,000
35,000

167,000
340,000
131,000

129,000 „ . 16,000Belgium - 112,000 United States 8,000United States 46,000 France - - 11000
France - 1H,OOO United States 58,000]United States 222,000 France - - 18 000

390,000
_

40,000
12,000
14.000
57,000
14,000
13,000

209,000
285,000
108,000
396,000
594,000
534,000

9,000
275,000

„ 534,000 _
„ 3,139,000 Germany - 55,000 * 543,000

3,484,00015,000
60,000

1,952,000
„ 227,000 _
„ 5,689,000 Germany - 213,000 287,000

7,962,000108,000
Jewellery -------Lamps, Side Lights, &e. - ... 52,000

13,000
187,000 ,. - 15,000,, 115,000 Austria- 20,000

Hungary.„ 283,000 Germany - 7 000
391,000 France - 12,000

21,000
4,000

275,000
152,000

Leather, Unvvrought -Motor Cars (other than for Railways and
Tramways) and parts thereof.

Nets, Fishing, and Lines -Oilcloth -Paints and Colours - ....
Paper, including Manufactures -Ribbons of all kinds -

137,000
26,000
81,000
174,000
123,000
212,000
134,000

„ 94,000„ 20,000 _
„ 129,000 Germany - 24,000

663,000 „ . 21,000
Prance - 78,000 Switzerland - 60,000

l kq nnn 1 Switzerland 145,000- io»,uuu Unitgd gtates 121 000
United States 125,000 France - - 28.000

9,000
1,000

10,000
*

436,000
430,000
185,000
194,000

285,000
958,000
324,000

9,000
62,000
52,000

Silk Manufactures - .... 517,000 1 190,000 1,142,000Soap
Tin :

Blocks, Pigs, and Bare
15,000 1,000 169,000

104,000 „ 82,000 British East 18,000
Indies. 3,000 207,000

Plates and Sheets ....
Watches and Clocks, including parts
Wood:

Fence Posts and Railway Ties
Furniture, House, Cabinet or Office -Woollen Manufactures:
Carpets, Brussels, Tapestry and Ax-minster.
Coatings and Overcoatings -Dress and Piece Goods:

Cassimeres, cloths and doeskins
Tweeds - -Other Dress and Piece Goods (in-

cluding Flannel).
Hosiery, Shirts and Underwear -Eeady-made clothing -Yarns

Zinc in blocks, &c. - ....

337,000
16,000 157,000 ' _

„ 198,000 Switzerland - 54,000 * 494,000
300,00032,000

18,000
136,000 _
175,000 — 12,000

136,000
205,000

205,000 6,000 211,000
310,000 10,000 320,000
649,000
375,000

1,339.000
France - - 26,000 Germany - 8 000,. - - 4,000 —„ - - 283,000 Germany - 15,000

12,000
3,000

57,000
695,000
382,000

1,694,000
385,000
144,000
333,000
49,000

Germany - 27,000 United States 18,000
United States 136,000 Germany - 44,000
Germany - 9,000 —Belgium - 80,000 United States 29,000

8,000
6,000
1,000

19,000

438,000
330,000
343,000
177,000

Note.—Conversions into £ Sterling hav«
* Legs than 500Z.
f The aggregate Imports of Food, Raw

Statement C, page 76 et seq.

ibeen made

Materials, a

at the rate of is. per dollar.
md Manufactured Articles into the Dominion of Janada are shown in
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